
B.C.A. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
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Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2024-2025

 35882 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41673

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41673

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 428/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

10

16

13

20
---

30

69

28

54
38

C

C

C

C

C

AKSHITA VERMA

SHRI ASHISH VERMA

SMT. SUMITA VERMASTATUS :

 40 

 38 
 74 

 41 

 85 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  40 --- 40 C

ATKT

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

14

08

08

29

24

27

 43 

 32 

 35 

 16 82

 36 94

 15 53

 24 83
 8 81

 8 81

53  15 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.14SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 7

7  14 

 14 

C

C

C

 150 

A

A+

C

A

A

A

C

B+

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41685

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41685

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 372/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

09

17

13

20
---

24

40

31

34
40

C

C

C

C

C

ISHA

SHRI ASHOK KUMAR

SMT. SANGITA DEVISTATUS :

 33 

 40 
 54 

 44 

 57 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  38 --- 38 C

ATKT

GE-BASIC NUTRITION FOR ALL

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

12

07

07

43

16

21

 55 

 23 

 28 

 14 72

 24 64

 15 53

 18 63
 8 81

 8 81

63  18 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.05SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 6

5  10 

 12 

C

C

C

 127 

B+

B

C

B

A

A

B

C

B

GR
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UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart
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 35903 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41694

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41694

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 405/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

09

14

13

20
---

22

56

35

46
43

C

C

C

C

C

MUSKAN THAWAIT

SHRI GYANESHWAR THAWAIT

SMT. MANISHA THAWAITSTATUS :

 31 

 43 
 66 

 48 

 70 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  40 --- 40 C

ATKT

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

14

07

07

30

21

28

 44 

 28 

 35 

 14 72

 28 74

 15 53

 21 73
 9 91

 8 81

54  20 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.41SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 7

6  12 

 14 

C

C

 141 

B+

B+

C

B+

A+

A

C

B

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41695

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41695

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 445/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

09

11

12

19
---

29

54

63

61
39

C

C

C

C

C

NANDANI DHRUW

SHRI NAROTTAM DHRUW

SMT. SUKHMATI DHRUWSTATUS :

 38 

 39 
 80 

 75 

 65 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  37 --- 37 C

ATKT

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-CARE FOR ELDERLY

16

09

06

40

12

28

 56 

 21 

 34 

 16 82

 28 74

 24 83

 24 83
 8 81

 8 81

64  24 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.09SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 7

5  10 

 14 

C

C

C

 156 

A

B+

A

A

A

A

B

C

B+

GR
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B.C.A. (NEP) Semester - II
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Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2024-2025

 35911 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41702

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41702

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 442/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

10

14

09

19
---

26

56

61

59
30

C

C

C

C

C

PRATIBHA JADE

SHRI KAMAL KISHORE

SMT. SUSHILASTATUS :

 36 

 30 
 78 

 70 

 70 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  42 --- 42 C

ATKT

GE-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

10

05

08

52

14

27

 62 

 19 

 35 

 16 82

 28 74

 21 73

 24 83
 6 61

 9 91

74  28 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 7

0  0 

 14 

C

*

C

A

B+

B+

A

B

A+

B+

F

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41705

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41705

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 442/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

10

15

12

19
---

22

54

53

58
41

C

C

C

C

C

RISHITA VISHWAKARMA

SHRI SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA

SMT. RITA VISHWAKARMASTATUS :

 32 

 41 
 77 

 65 

 69 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  32 --- 32 C

ATKT

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

14

05

08

54

16

29

 68 

 21 

 37 

 14 72

 28 74

 21 73

 24 83
 9 91

 7 71

73  21 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.14SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 8

5  10 

 16 

C

C

C

 150 

B+

B+

B+

A

A+

B+

B+

C

A

GR
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Tabulation Chart
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 35915 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41706

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41706

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 393/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

09

15

16

20
---

30

46

28

45
44

C

C

C

C

C

RUPA KUMARI

SHRI THAKUR DAYAL SINGH

SMT. FUL KUMARI DEVISTATUS :

 39 

 44 
 65 

 44 

 61 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  32 --- 32 C

ATKT

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

15

07

08

33

17

28

 48 

 24 

 36 

 16 82

 28 74

 15 53

 21 73
 9 91

 7 71

53  15 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.52SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 8

5  10 

 16 

C

C

C

 137 

A

B+

C

B+

A+

B+

C

C

A

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41709

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41709

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 401/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

09

14

11

14
---

29

63

38

39
41

C

C

C

C

C

SANJANA PATEL

SHRI KEWAL PATEL

SMT. CHANDRIKA BAI PATELSTATUS :

 38 

 41 
 53 

 49 

 77 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  37 --- 37 C

ATKT

GE-BIOTECHNOLOGY & HUMAN WELFARE

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES

VAC-BASIC ELEMENTS OF AYURVEDA

11

06

07

38

20

24

 49 

 26 

 31 

 16 82

 32 84

 15 53

 18 63
 9 91

 8 81

53  15 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.62SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 7

6  12 

 14 

C

C

 139 

A

A

C

B

A+

A

C

B

B+

GR
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Tabulation Chart
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 35919 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41710

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41710

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 385/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

09

09

09

17
---

23

49

40

55
31

C

C

C

C

C

SHEETAL KUSHWAHA

SHRI SURENDRA KUSHWAHA

SMT. SEEMA KUSHWAHASTATUS :

 32 

 31 
 72 

 49 

 58 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  37 --- 37 C

ATKT

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-BASIC ELEMENTS OF AYURVEDA

12

07

04

45

14

24

 57 

 21 

 28 

 14 72

 24 64

 15 53

 24 83
 7 71

 8 81

63  18 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.29SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 6

5  10 

 12 

C

C

 132 

B+

B

C

A

B+

A

B

C

B

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41711

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41711

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 448/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

10

16

13

19
---

31

66

29

56
43

C

C

C

C

C

TANISHA BANJARE

SHRI SHIV KUMAR BANJARE

SMT. CHANDRAMANI BANJARESTATUS :

 41 

 43 
 75 

 42 

 82 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  36 --- 36 C

ATKT

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

SEC-NGO MANAGEMENT

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

15

08

07

45

29

25

 60 

 37 

 32 

 18 92

 36 94

 15 53

 24 83
 9 91

 8 81

64  24 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.45SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 7

8  16 

 14 

C

C

C

 164 

A+

A+

C

A

A+

A

B

A

B+

GR
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GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
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Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2024-2025

 35921 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41712

GGP/ABU/23/BC/41712

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : 368/650

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3B-DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-PROGRAMMING IN "C++"

DSC-1B-P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

DSC-2B-PRACTICAL(PROGRAMMING IN "C++")

08

15

11

19
---

25

40

34

47
44

C

C

C

C

C

TANISHA SAHU

SHRI SHRIKANT SAHU

SMT. SUNITA SAHUSTATUS :

 33 

 44 
 66 

 45 

 55 

TOTAL

DSC-1B-PRACTICAL(P/C SOFTWARE PACKAGE)  37 --- 37 C

ATKT

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

15

09

07

30

11

16

 45 

 20 

 23 

 14 72

 24 64

 15 53

 21 73
 9 91

 8 81

54  20 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.86SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2

2 5

4  8 

 10 

C

C

C

 129 

B+

B

C

B+

A+

A

C

P

C

GR
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